1
36-00-04-007 Aeroflex Microelectronics Solutions - HiRel
UT54ACTS00E
Quadruple 2-Input NAND Gates
April 2015
Datasheet
FEATURES

Ver. 1.0.0
Aeroflex Microelectronics Solutions - HiRel
Ordering Information: UT54ACTS00E: SMD
Drawing Number:
Device Type:
02  =  1 rad(Si)/sec
Package Type:
X  =  14-lead ceramic bottom-brazed dual-in-line Flatpack
Lead Finish: (Notes 1 & 2)
A  =  Solder
C  =  Gold
X  =  Optional
5962 ***** ** * * **
Total Dose: (Note 3 and 4)
R  =  1E5 rads(Si)
F  =  3E5 rads(Si)
G  =  5E5 rads(Si)
H  =  1E6 rads(Si)
03  =  50 to 300 rads(Si)/sec
Class Designator:
Q  =  QML Class Q
V  =  QML Class V
96513 = UT54ACTS00E
Notes:
1. Lead finish (A,C, or X) must be specified.
2. If an “X” is specified when ordering, part marking will match the lead finish and will be either “A” (solder) or “C” (gold).
3. Total dose radiation must be specified when ordering.  QML Q and QML V not available without radiation hardening. For prototype inquiries, contact